Sparkling by the Glass

San Mon, Alcohol Free Prosecco, Veneto, Italy
CUNE, Cava, Spain

Rivarose, Brut Rose, Spain

Almacita, Brut, Argentina

Almacita, Brut Rose, Argentina

Poggio, Prosecco, Italy

Dopff + Irion, Cremant d’Alsace, France

Piper Heidsieck, Champagne, France

Sparkling Bottles

Mistinguett, Cava, Spain

Tavernello, Prosecco, Italy

Dopff + Irion, Cremant d'Alsace Rose, France

Rose by the Glass

Amalaya, Malbec, Rose, Argentina

Campuget, Rose, Rhone, France

CUNE, Tempranillo Rose, Spain

Miraly, Sangiovese + Syrah Rose, Tuscany, ltaly

White by the Glass

Site, Riesling, Mosel Germany

Marcarini, Moscato d'Asti, Piedmont, Italy
Maggio, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Lagaria, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Laurenz V Singing, Gruner Veltliner, Austria

Blalock + Moore, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

Salvestrin, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA

Jules Taylor, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ
Luke, Chardonnay, Columbia Valley, Washington

Oberon, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, CA

Truchard Reserve, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, CA

Couladin- Bussy, Chablis, Burgundy, France
Hourglass, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA

Red by the Glass

Olema, Pinot Noir, Sonoma County, California
Cloudline, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR
Balletto, Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, CA
La Solitude, Cotes Du Rhone, France

Cht Saint Paul, Bordeaux, Haut Medoc, France
Monte Antico, Super Tuscan, Italy

Bortoluzzi, Cabernet Franc, Italy

Gacha, Garnacha, Spain

CUNE, Tempranillo, Spain

Colome Estate, Malbec, Argentina

Oberon, Merlot, Napa Valley, California
Mettler, Zinfandel, Lodi, California

Hot Biscuits, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

13/65
11/55
11/55
9/45
9/45
11/55
15/75
19/95

35
39
68

9/36
9/36
11/44
15/60

11/44
15/60
9/36
11/44
11/44
13/52
13/52
15/60
13/52
13/52
17/68
17/68
65

11/44
15/60
17/68
11/44
17/68
15/60
17/68
11/44
11/44
11/44
15/60
15/60
11/44

CP, CaliPaso, Cabernet Sauvighon, Paso Robles, CA 13/52

3G, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
Oberon, Cabernet, Napa Valley, California
Obsidian, Cabernet, Lake County, California

Red Bottles

Amici Reserve, Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, CA

Mettler, Petite Syrah, Lodi, California
Molly Dooker, Blue Eyed Boy, Shiraz, Australia

Ferdinando Principiano, Barolo, Piedmont, Italy

Coquerel, Cabernet, Calistoga, Napa Valley, CA

2019 Silenus, Cabernet, Oak Knoll, Napa Valley, CA

13/52
17/68
17/68

95

60
125
125

99
150

cocktails

Mimosas 9 gls / 29 carafe
Your Choice of Orange Juice, Cranberry,
Pineapple Juice, Grapefruit Juice

Bloody Mary 1
TITO's Vodka, House Made Bloody Mary
House Made Hot Sauce, Salt Rim

281 + Bitters 12
Seersucker Gin, Aperol, Grapefruit, Bitters, Tonic
La Pina 14

Plantation Pineapple Rum, Havana Anejo,
Pineapple, Tepache, Coconut Water, Served Up

Chicago Spritz 14
Koval Cranberry Gin, Fresh Lime, Prosecco
Fruity Pebbles Cocktail 12

Giffard Elderflower Liqueur, High Horse Orange, Aperol,
Almond Milk, Fruity Pebbles, Served Up

Cranberry Mule 12
Cranberry Infused Vodka, Fresh Lime, Ginger Beer, Rocks
Horse with No Name 15

Dessert Door Sotol, High Horse Orange,
Coffee Infused Sweet Vermouth, Pecan Syrup

Sangria 9
Red Wine, Grand Marnier, Fresh Juices

Go Figure 11
Seersucker Gin, Fig Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice
Margarita 13
Cazadores Reposado, Fresh Lime, Cointreau, Salt, Rocks
House Limoncello 10
High Proof Vodka, Fresh Lemon Peel, Sugar
Espresso Martini 15
Tito's Vodka, Brulot Espresso Cognac, TAG Cold Brew
Cafecito 12

Mal Bien Mezcal, Cold Brew Coffee, Piloncillo,
Café de Fuego Coffee Liqueur, Cream

Winter Daiquiri 13
Havana Club Anejo Rum, Orange, Steen's Cane Syrup
Banana Bread Old Fashioned 17

Middle West Pumpernickel Rye, Pecan Syrup
Massenez Banana Liqueur, Chocolate Bitters,
Black Walnut Bitters, Rocks

beers

Lonestar Miller Lite
Dos XX Stella
AXIS IPA

Deep Ellum Neato Bandito
Deep Ellum Dallas Blonde
Real Ale Hill Country Bock

Make It a Michelada or Chelada 3
Beer of Choice, House Made Bloody Mary, Salt
“Chelada” with Lime Juice + House Hot Sauce



