

## Sparkling by the Glass

San Mon, <b>Alcohol Free Prosecco</b> , Veneto, Italy	13/65
CUNE, <b>Cava</b> , Spain	11/55
Rivarose, <b>Brut Rose</b> , Spain	11/55
Almacita, <b>Brut</b> , Argentina	9/45
Almacita, <b>Brut Rose</b> , Argentina	9/45
Poggio, <b>Prosecco</b> , Italy	11/55
Dopff + Irion, <b>Cremant d'Alsace</b> , France	15/75
Piper Heidsieck, <b>Champagne</b> , France	19/95

## Sparkling Bottles

Mistinguett, <b>Cava</b> , Spain	35
Tavernello, <b>Prosecco</b> , Italy	39
Dopff + Irion, <b>Cremant d'Alsace Rose</b> , France	68

## Rose by the Glass

Amalaya, Malbec, Rose, Argentina	9/36
Campuget, Rose, Rhone, France	9/36
CUNE, Tempranillo Rose, Spain	11/44
Miraly, Sangiovese + Syrah Rose, Tuscany, Italy	15/60

## White by the Glass

Site, <b>Riesling</b> , Mosel Germany	11/44
Marcarini, <b>Moscato d'Asti</b> , Piedmont, Italy	15/60
Maggio, <b>Pinot Grigio</b> , Italy	9/36
Lagaria, <b>Pinot Grigio</b> , Italy	11/44
Laurenz V Singing, <b>Gruener Veltliner</b> , Austria	11/44
Blalock + Moore, <b>Sauvignon Blanc</b> , Marlborough, NZ	13/52
Salvestrin, <b>Sauvignon Blanc</b> , Napa Valley, CA	13/52
Jules Taylor, <b>Sauvignon Blanc</b> , Marlborough, NZ	15/60
Luke, <b>Chardonnay</b> , Columbia Valley, Washington	13/52
Oberon, <b>Chardonnay</b> , Napa Valley, CA	13/52
Truchard Reserve, <b>Chardonnay</b> , Napa Valley, CA	17/68
Couladin– Bussy, <b>Chablis</b> , Burgundy, France	17/68
Hourglass, <b>Sauvignon Blanc</b> , Napa Valley, CA	65

## Red by the Glass

Olema, <b>Pinot Noir</b> , Sonoma County, California	11/44
Cloudline, <b>Pinot Noir</b> , Willamette Valley, OR	15/60
Balletto, <b>Pinot Noir</b> , Russian River Valley, CA	17/68
La Solitude, <b>Cotes Du Rhone</b> , France	11/44
Cht Saint Paul, <b>Bordeaux</b> , Haut Medoc, France	17/68
Monte Antico, <b>Super Tuscan</b> , Italy	15/60
Bortoluzzi, <b>Cabernet Franc</b> , Italy	17/68
Gacha, <b>Garnacha</b> , Spain	11/44
CUNE, <b>Tempranillo</b> , Spain	11/44
Colome Estate, <b>Malbec</b> , Argentina	11/44
Oberon, <b>Merlot</b> , Napa Valley, California	15/60
Mettler, <b>Zinfandel</b> , Lodi, California	15/60
Hot Biscuits, <b>Cabernet Sauvignon</b> , Chile	11/44
CP, CaliPaso, <b>Cabernet Sauvignon</b> , Paso Robles, CA	13/52
3G, <b>Cabernet Sauvignon</b> , Chile	13/52
Oberon, <b>Cabernet</b> , Napa Valley, California	17/68
Obsidian, <b>Cabernet</b> , Lake County, California	17/68

## Red Bottles

Amici Reserve, <b>Pinot Noir</b> , Russian River Valley, CA	95
Mettler, <b>Petite Syrah</b> , Lodi, California	60
Molly Dooker, Blue Eyed Boy, <b>Shiraz</b> , Australia	125
Ferdinando Principiano, <b>Barolo</b> , Piedmont, Italy	125
Coquerel, <b>Cabernet</b> , Calistoga, Napa Valley, CA	99
2019 Silenus, <b>Cabernet</b> , Oak Knoll, Napa Valley, CA	150

## cocktails

Mimosas	9 gls / 29 carafe
Your Choice of Orange Juice, Cranberry, Pineapple Juice, Grapefruit Juice	
Bloody Mary	11
TITO's Vodka, House Made Bloody Mary House Made Hot Sauce, Salt Rim	
281 + Bitters	12
Seersucker Gin, Aperol, Grapefruit, Bitters, Tonic	
La Pina	14
Plantation Pineapple Rum, Havana Anejo, Pineapple, Tepache, Coconut Water, Served Up	
Chicago Spritz	14
Koval Cranberry Gin, Fresh Lime, Prosecco	
Fruity Pebbles Cocktail	12
Giffard Elderflower Liqueur, High Horse Orange, Aperol, Almond Milk, Fruity Pebbles, Served Up	
Cranberry Mule	12
Cranberry Infused Vodka, Fresh Lime, Ginger Beer, Rocks	
Horse with No Name	15
Dessert Door Sotol, High Horse Orange, Coffee Infused Sweet Vermouth, Pecan Syrup	
Sangria	9
Red Wine, Grand Marnier, Fresh Juices	
Go Figure	11
Seersucker Gin, Fig Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice	
Margarita	13
Cazadores Reposado, Fresh Lime, Cointreau, Salt, Rocks	
House Limoncello	10
High Proof Vodka, Fresh Lemon Peel, Sugar	
Espresso Martini	15
Tito's Vodka, Brulot Espresso Cognac, TAG Cold Brew	
Cafecito	12
Mal Bien Mezcal, Cold Brew Coffee, Piloncillo, Café de Fuego Coffee Liqueur, Cream	
Winter Daiquiri	13
Havana Club Anejo Rum, Orange, Steen's Cane Syrup	
Banana Bread Old Fashioned	17
Middle West Pumpernickel Rye, Pecan Syrup Massenez Banana Liqueur, Chocolate Bitters, Black Walnut Bitters, Rocks	

## beers

Lonestar	Miller Lite
Dos XX	Stella
AXIS IPA	
Deep Ellum Neato Bandito	
Deep Ellum Dallas Blonde	
Real Ale Hill Country Bock	

## Make It a Michelada or Chelada 3

Beer of Choice, House Made Bloody Mary, Salt "Chelada" with Lime Juice + House Hot Sauce